Kand. Nr. Name Vorname
7530 Bahler Jan André
7531 Grund Laurent Milou Nepomuk
7532  Halter Tim
7533  Messerschmidt Alina
7534  Morf Lorin Dario
7535 Arnold Quirin
7536 Bart Felix
7537 Berger Cédric Dominic
7538 Bernet Jann Florin
7539 Binggeli Jonathan
7540  Burri Tobias
7541  Battig Lucas
7542  Buttler Fiona
7543  Carciola lara Maria
7544  Casura Julia Regina
7545  Christ Dario
7546 Conen Juwal Menachem
7547 Derungs Andrin
7548  Dinkel Yanic
7549 Dossenbach Oliver Thomas
7550 Egger Sascha Michelle
7551 Emmenegger Nadine
7552  Fetzer Louis Nicolas
7553  Flisch Gian-Luca
7554  Flack Reto
7555  Flukiger Nik Patrik
7556  Frutiger Celina
7557 Fah Simon
7558  Gabriel Sarah
7559 Gonzalez Pérez Andrés
7560 Grimm Philippe Remo
7561 Grunder Gianna Cristina
7562 Gutmann Dario
7563  Hashemi Nejad Hamid
7564  Heiniger Dario
7565 Herrmann Lea
7566 Hodel Leo Emanuel
7567  Hafliger Sebastian
7568 Hirlimann Ramon
7569 Imbach Yanick
7570 Kaufmann Selim
7571 Kielan Rozalia Zofia
7572 Kolb Benjamin
7573  Kolb Silvan Severin
7574  Koller Sandro
7575 Kramer Jan
7576  Kramer Severin
7577 Krawiec Jan
7578 Kromer Tim



7579
7580
7581
7582
7583
7584
7585
7586
7587
7588
7589
7590
7591
7592
7593
7594
7595
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626
7627
7628

Kalin
Linder
Luscher
Lathi
Mader
Mani
Mathis
Meier
Mockli
Madller
Mdller
Maller
Portmann
Raguth
Rihs
Rossy
Roth
Ryter
Riegg
Salzmann
Sandoz
Scalabrin
Schegner
Schiefermiiller
Schiesser
Schlappi
Schmid
Schuler
Sossai
Steinmann
Stohler
Straubhaar
Stucki
Stucki
Stocklin
Tanno
Tedaldi
Theler
Trajkovic
Tran
Weiss
Wiirgler
Zbinden
Zenhdusern
Zollinger
Ambunhl
Burkard
Doll
Gander
Glntert

Nick

Yannick Noél
Raphael Dario
Severin
Keith

Bjorn

Pascal Simon
Gianna
Simon

Dylan Archie
Loris

Marvin Noah
Tobias Livio
Vanessa
Thomas
Nino Angelo
Moreno Dimitri
Nico

Sabrina Angela
Jan

Shirin Aimée
Lars Beat
Yara Felicia
Melanie
Nicole

Janic

Sarah

Nico

Elia

Laurin Sebastian
Sebastian
Andrin

Ayla Cora
Marc

Gian

Nathan
Gianmaria
Sandro
Milos

Flavio
Fabian

Gian

Patrick
Nicola

Lino

Shayan David Naém

Joel
Eva
David
Sirin



7629
7630
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7636
7637
7638
7639
7640
7641
7642
7643

7644
7645
7646

Holdener Lino
Krahenbihl Kyan
Matthaus Kaspar

Nola Aaron

Otz Renato Bryan
Raschle Nadja
Rubitschon Loris Cédric
Rothlisberger Jan

Schmid Nik
Schurtenberger Jan

Senn Tabea
Viethen Gastoén
Weickgenannt Aurelia Elisabeth
Weidmann Marco Flurin
Wiedmer Gian
Baumgartner Loris

Schletti Silvan
Stabler Noah

Tresch Jan



